
VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBE, Virgilijus 27 LTU A 24 25 25 24 25 24 23 23 193

2 ROMANS, Arnis 53 LAT A 24 25 24 22 22 25 25 23 190

3 SIMAITIS,
Zygimantas

64 LTU A 25 24 23 22 25 24 21 22 186

4 MALAKAUSKAS,
Giedrius

51 LTU A 23 24 23 24 24 20 24 22 184

5 VAITEKUNAS,
Nerijus

37 LTU A 25 23 19 23 22 23 23 23 181

6 DAUJOTAS,
Dzeraldas

74 LTU A 22 25 22 23 24 16 22 23 177

6 PETROSKA,
Egidijus

59 LTU A 19 21 23 22 23 24 23 22 177

8 NEDZINSKAS,
Dainius

4 LTU B 21 19 21 23 22 24 25 19 174

8 ALEKSIUNAS,
Antanas

67 LTU A 21 24 23 22 24 21 20 19 174

10 MOMKUS, Tomas 7 LTU A 23 24 22 21 21 20 23 19 173

11 PURAS, Martynas 46 LTU B 20 21 23 20 24 23 19 22 172

12 NORKUS,
Zygimantas

50 LTU A 20 23 18 24 22 22 21 21 171

13 RIMKA, Darius 65 LTU A 22 24 19 22 20 20 20 23 170

13 LUKSYS, Ricardas 45 LTU B 21 20 18 22 25 21 22 21 170

15 MERKYS, Audrius 54 LTU A 21 23 20 22 22 19 21 20 168

15 MIKUCS, Romualds 30 LAT A 20 24 20 21 22 21 22 18 168

17 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 28 LTU A 24 23 21 22 19 18 21 19 167

18 INDRASIUS,
Jaunius

75 LTU B 21 22 19 21 21 22 21 19 166

18 GRUBINSKAS,
Paulius

20 LTU A 23 21 19 22 20 21 23 17 166

20 MACKEVICIUS,
Mindaugas

31 LTU B 23 18 20 20 21 20 23 20 165

20 LUKOSEVICIUS,
Arunas

25 LTU A 20 21 23 21 20 21 22 17 165

20 BALASAITIS, Naglis 18 LTU A 24 20 21 21 21 22 23 13 165

23 STASIUKYNAS,
Vaidas

10 LTU B 20 19 23 18 20 22 21 20 163

23 JUKNEVICIUS,
Gintaras

56 LTU A 19 21 22 23 22 21 18 17 163
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25 JUCIUS, Laurynas 8 LTU B 21 22 15 21 21 19 21 21 161

25 RACINSKIS,
Rolandas

58 LTU B 19 20 21 21 20 20 23 17 161

27 SPRUKULIS, Juris 63 LAT B 21 21 17 21 18 19 23 20 160

28 KOVERA, Tomas 40 LTU B 21 20 23 18 23 19 21 14 159

29 CERESKAITE,
Reda

29 LTU B 18 22 15 23 19 22 18 19 156

29 SPRUKULE, Maira 23 LAT B 22 16 19 24 17 21 18 19 156

29 BARCKUS, Egidijus 14 LTU C 21 17 17 17 24 22 20 18 156

32 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 42 LTU C 16 20 16 23 18 22 21 19 155 22

33 VYCAS, Dainius 73 LTU C 19 19 19 18 22 20 21 17 155 21

34 MORKUNAS, Vitalis 76 LTU C 20 20 17 16 22 20 18 22 155 19

35 MEKSRUNAS,
Vidunas

41 LTU C 19 16 20 18 21 18 19 23 154

36 HOFMANAS,
Alfredas

24 LTU C 22 17 18 19 23 14 18 20 151

36 GARSDAL, Emilis 62 LTU B 20 19 19 20 19 17 19 18 151

38 DAMBRAUSKAS,
Mindaugas

49 LTU C 18 18 21 18 18 19 18 20 150

38 KIELA, Gediminas 26 LTU C 18 17 19 20 22 16 20 18 150

40 RUTKAUSKAS,
Donatas

13 LTU C 20 19 13 22 20 16 18 21 149

40 MESKO, Algirdas 38 LTU C 15 19 18 21 15 21 23 17 149

42 STANEVICIUS,
Gintautas

77 LTU C 20 20 19 16 22 17 20 14 148

43 GIBIEZA,
Edmundas

17 LTU C 20 21 17 18 20 18 19 14 147

43 VALUZIS, Justinas 60 LTU B 19 23 18 20 23 16 16 12 147

45 PETRULIS,
Ramunas

39 LTU C 15 19 18 24 17 16 17 19 145

45 EZERSKIS, Saulius 3 LTU C 20 20 16 19 21 17 15 17 145

47 BAUZA, Vytautas 34 LTU D 16 24 18 12 17 22 17 17 143

48 JUOZAITIS, Mantas 68 LTU D 16 18 18 19 13 21 23 12 140

49 GARSDAL, Ole 69 LTU D 19 18 15 17 20 14 18 18 139

50 RIMKA, Matas 61 LTU C 18 18 19 21 15 20 16 11 138

51 BALKE, Vidmantas 55 LTU D 17 17 17 18 14 16 19 13 131

52 NORKUNAS,
Leonas

57 LTU D 13 18 17 16 20 16 17 13 130

53 ABUKEVICIUS,
Mindaugas

1 LTU C 13 19 21 19 15 16 17 9 129

54 PALSKYS, Mantas 70 LTU D 19 19 11 13 12 17 20 16 127

54 SADAUSKAS,
Povilas

2 LTU D 18 21 13 13 17 17 19 9 127
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SADAUSKAS,
Povilas

56 HOFMANAITE, Urte 22 LTU D 16 16 12 15 18 14 20 15 126

57 MANCIAUSKAS,
Donatas

32 LTU D 14 17 13 19 13 15 19 14 124

57 PODERYS,
Rimantas

12 LTU D 18 18 16 18 17 10 14 13 124

59 ADOMAVICIUS,
Gediminas

5 LTU D 16 18 14 15 12 17 15 14 121

60 KALUINA,
Domantas

6 LTU D 12 10 15 15 19 13 17 16 117

61 JAKUBAUSKAS,
Aidas

44 LTU D 11 13 10 16 13 16 15 13 107

62 ZITKAUSKAS,
Darius

33 LTU D 14 7 8 15 14 11 7 7 83

63 STANKEVICIUS,
Kazimieras

9 LTU D 10 10 10 12 13 9 13 5 82

63 KUNDROTAS,
Valdas

11 LTU B 20 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 82

63 PACESA, Martynas 35 LTU B 21 22 19 20 0 0 0 0 82

66 GRIGAITIS,
Virgilijus

48 LTU D 18 12 17 19 0 0 0 0 66

67 MONKEVICIUS,
Raimondas

36 LTU A 0 0 0 0 15 10 17 13 55

68 TARASEVICIUS,
Rytis

43 LTU D 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40

69 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 21 LTU A 0 0 0 0 11 5 9 2 27

70 DOMEIKA, Linas 15 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 6

71 JUCIUS, Joris 52 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 MISEVICIUS,
Andrius

16 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 POPKIS, Andrius 71 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 RISKUS, Dangeras 19 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 STRIAUSA, Alvydas 47 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBE, Virgilijus 27 LTU 24 25 25 24 25 24 23 23 193

2 ROMANS, Arnis 53 LAT 24 25 24 22 22 25 25 23 190

3 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas 64 LTU 25 24 23 22 25 24 21 22 186

4 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 51 LTU 23 24 23 24 24 20 24 22 184

5 VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus 37 LTU 25 23 19 23 22 23 23 23 181

6 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas 74 LTU 22 25 22 23 24 16 22 23 177

6 PETROSKA, Egidijus 59 LTU 19 21 23 22 23 24 23 22 177

8 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas 67 LTU 21 24 23 22 24 21 20 19 174

9 MOMKUS, Tomas 7 LTU 23 24 22 21 21 20 23 19 173

10 NORKUS, Zygimantas 50 LTU 20 23 18 24 22 22 21 21 171

11 RIMKA, Darius 65 LTU 22 24 19 22 20 20 20 23 170

12 MERKYS, Audrius 54 LTU 21 23 20 22 22 19 21 20 168

12 MIKUCS, Romualds 30 LAT 20 24 20 21 22 21 22 18 168

14 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 28 LTU 24 23 21 22 19 18 21 19 167

15 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 20 LTU 23 21 19 22 20 21 23 17 166

16 LUKOSEVICIUS, Arunas 25 LTU 20 21 23 21 20 21 22 17 165

16 BALASAITIS, Naglis 18 LTU 24 20 21 21 21 22 23 13 165

18 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras 56 LTU 19 21 22 23 22 21 18 17 163

19 MONKEVICIUS, Raimondas 36 LTU 0 0 0 0 15 10 17 13 55

20 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 21 LTU 0 0 0 0 11 5 9 2 27

21 DOMEIKA, Linas 15 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 6

22 JUCIUS, Joris 52 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 MISEVICIUS, Andrius 16 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 POPKIS, Andrius 71 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 RISKUS, Dangeras 19 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 STRIAUSA, Alvydas 47 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 4 LTU 21 19 21 23 22 24 25 19 174

2 PURAS, Martynas 46 LTU 20 21 23 20 24 23 19 22 172

3 LUKSYS, Ricardas 45 LTU 21 20 18 22 25 21 22 21 170

4 INDRASIUS, Jaunius 75 LTU 21 22 19 21 21 22 21 19 166

5 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas 31 LTU 23 18 20 20 21 20 23 20 165

6 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 10 LTU 20 19 23 18 20 22 21 20 163

7 JUCIUS, Laurynas 8 LTU 21 22 15 21 21 19 21 21 161

7 RACINSKIS, Rolandas 58 LTU 19 20 21 21 20 20 23 17 161

9 SPRUKULIS, Juris 63 LAT 21 21 17 21 18 19 23 20 160

10 KOVERA, Tomas 40 LTU 21 20 23 18 23 19 21 14 159

11 CERESKAITE, Reda 29 LTU 18 22 15 23 19 22 18 19 156

11 SPRUKULE, Maira 23 LAT 22 16 19 24 17 21 18 19 156

13 GARSDAL, Emilis 62 LTU 20 19 19 20 19 17 19 18 151

14 VALUZIS, Justinas 60 LTU 19 23 18 20 23 16 16 12 147

15 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 11 LTU 20 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 82

15 PACESA, Martynas 35 LTU 21 22 19 20 0 0 0 0 82

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BARCKUS, Egidijus 14 LTU 21 17 17 17 24 22 20 18 156

2 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 42 LTU 16 20 16 23 18 22 21 19 155 22

3 VYCAS, Dainius 73 LTU 19 19 19 18 22 20 21 17 155 21

4 MORKUNAS, Vitalis 76 LTU 20 20 17 16 22 20 18 22 155 19

5 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas 41 LTU 19 16 20 18 21 18 19 23 154

6 HOFMANAS, Alfredas 24 LTU 22 17 18 19 23 14 18 20 151

7 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 49 LTU 18 18 21 18 18 19 18 20 150

7 KIELA, Gediminas 26 LTU 18 17 19 20 22 16 20 18 150

9 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 13 LTU 20 19 13 22 20 16 18 21 149

9 MESKO, Algirdas 38 LTU 15 19 18 21 15 21 23 17 149

11 STANEVICIUS, Gintautas 77 LTU 20 20 19 16 22 17 20 14 148

12 GIBIEZA, Edmundas 17 LTU 20 21 17 18 20 18 19 14 147

13 PETRULIS, Ramunas 39 LTU 15 19 18 24 17 16 17 19 145

13 EZERSKIS, Saulius 3 LTU 20 20 16 19 21 17 15 17 145

15 RIMKA, Matas 61 LTU 18 18 19 21 15 20 16 11 138

16 ABUKEVICIUS, Mindaugas 1 LTU 13 19 21 19 15 16 17 9 129

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

11/10/2020  14:17



VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BAUZA, Vytautas 34 LTU 16 24 18 12 17 22 17 17 143

2 JUOZAITIS, Mantas 68 LTU 16 18 18 19 13 21 23 12 140

3 GARSDAL, Ole 69 LTU 19 18 15 17 20 14 18 18 139

4 BALKE, Vidmantas 55 LTU 17 17 17 18 14 16 19 13 131

5 NORKUNAS, Leonas 57 LTU 13 18 17 16 20 16 17 13 130

6 PALSKYS, Mantas 70 LTU 19 19 11 13 12 17 20 16 127

6 SADAUSKAS, Povilas 2 LTU 18 21 13 13 17 17 19 9 127

8 HOFMANAITE, Urte 22 LTU 16 16 12 15 18 14 20 15 126

9 MANCIAUSKAS, Donatas 32 LTU 14 17 13 19 13 15 19 14 124

9 PODERYS, Rimantas 12 LTU 18 18 16 18 17 10 14 13 124

11 ADOMAVICIUS, Gediminas 5 LTU 16 18 14 15 12 17 15 14 121

12 KALUINA, Domantas 6 LTU 12 10 15 15 19 13 17 16 117

13 JAKUBAUSKAS, Aidas 44 LTU 11 13 10 16 13 16 15 13 107

14 ZITKAUSKAS, Darius 33 LTU 14 7 8 15 14 11 7 7 83

15 STANKEVICIUS, Kazimieras 9 LTU 10 10 10 12 13 9 13 5 82

16 GRIGAITIS, Virgilijus 48 LTU 18 12 17 19 0 0 0 0 66

17 TARASEVICIUS, Rytis 43 LTU 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BALASAITIS, Naglis 18 LTU 24 20 21 21 21 22 23 13 165

2 CERESKAITE, Reda 29 LTU 18 22 15 23 19 22 18 19 156

3 GARSDAL, Emilis 62 LTU 20 19 19 20 19 17 19 18 151

4 RIMKA, Matas 61 LTU 18 18 19 21 15 20 16 11 138

5 HOFMANAITE, Urte 22 LTU 16 16 12 15 18 14 20 15 126

6 KALUINA, Domantas 6 LTU 12 10 15 15 19 13 17 16 117

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 CERESKAITE, Reda 29 LTU 18 22 15 23 19 22 18 19 156 14

2 SPRUKULE, Maira 23 LAT 22 16 19 24 17 21 18 19 156 12

3 HOFMANAITE, Urte 22 LTU 16 16 12 15 18 14 20 15 126

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2020

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIUNAS,
Antanas

67 LTU 21 24 23 22 24 21 20 19 174

2 MEKSRUNAS,
Vidunas

41 LTU 19 16 20 18 21 18 19 23 154

3 MESKO, Algirdas 38 LTU 15 19 18 21 15 21 23 17 149

4 STANEVICIUS,
Gintautas

77 LTU 20 20 19 16 22 17 20 14 148

5 VALUZIS, Justinas 60 LTU 19 23 18 20 23 16 16 12 147

6 NORKUNAS,
Leonas

57 LTU 13 18 17 16 20 16 17 13 130

7 KUNDROTAS,
Valdas

11 LTU 20 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 82

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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